Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 9/6/2018 Greenville 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM Randy D. Doub United States Courthc
Room 108
CHAPTER: 13
150 Reade Circle
Greenville, NC 27858
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 18-03825-5-JNC Geraldine Neal Whitley Jennifer K. Bennington Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
2 18-03826-5-JNC Charity Ann Kuhn Erich M. Fabricius Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
3  18-03979-5-JNC Janice Nicole Garrett Joshua N. Levy Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
4 18-04023-5-JNC Minnie Deloris Knight W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe I
5 18-03876-5-JNC Ernest T. Suggs Blake Y. Boyette Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
6 18-03764-5-JNC Nicole Lee Christopher Scott Kirk Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
7  18-03955-5-JNC Donald Gray Kennedy Il Leslie Locke Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Brandon Cherry Kennedy

8 18-03818-5-JNC Cynthia Gail Zeinert Lindsay M. Parker Joseph A. Bledsoe I
9 18-03906-5-JNC Ronald Wayne Toppin Paul Faison Winborne Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Carol Toppin
10 18-03849-5-JNC William Bankhead Meredith Il John G. Rhyne Joseph A. Bledsoe I
11 18-03987-5-JNC Jackie F Parker Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
12 18-03832-5-JNC Frances H Tilghman Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
13 18-03848-5-JNC Linda Pierce Moore-Hooks Levette H. Hopkins Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
14 18-02662-5-JNC Mary Lee Kee Levette H. Hopkins Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
15 18-03768-5-JNC Shawanda Adele Watson Charles Everette Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
16 18-03765-5-JNC Rosa Lee Holloman Charles Everette Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
17 18-03824-5-JNC Deborah Rebecca Norton Sarah Beth Withers Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
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Case Number

18-03880-5-JNC

18-03787-5-JNC

18-03804-5-JNC

18-03763-5-JNC

18-03928-5-JNC

18-03816-5-JNC

18-03945-5-JNC

18-03916-5-JNC

18-03964-5-JNC

18-04015-5-JNC

18-03809-5-JNC

18-04021-5-JNC

18-03807-5-JNC

18-03899-5-JNC

18-03943-5-JNC

18-03918-5-JNC

18-03841-5-JNC

18-03969-5-JNC

18-03998-5-JNC

18-02990-5-JNC

Debtor

Claude Alan Batchler
Elizabeth Anne Batchler

Thomas Graham Pearce Jr.

Walter Gray Blackwell

Wanda Jackson Hudson

Deanna Lyn Gaylord

Orenza Skinner

Deborah Ann Skinner

Roy Edward Dail

Jennifer Marie Jones

Ronald Elwood Mincey

Gregory Greer

Veronica Mae Pender

Shelisa Williams Edwards

Frances Phillips Braddy

Katherine Elaine Lucas

Tommy Jay Williams

Carol Sines Williams

Joshua Sorey

Robin Lindsay Woolard

Paul Francis Harding
Brenda Nadine Harding

Terence Eduardo Rountree Sr.

Sabrina Diana Forehand

Attorney
Sarah Beth Withers

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

Richard L. Cannon IlI

Richard L. Cannon IlI

Richard L. Cannon IlI

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI
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Palmer E. Huffstetler Il
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18-03355-5-JNC

18-03925-5-JNC

18-03968-5-JNC

18-03879-5-JNC

Debtor
Harold Cutler Sr.

Teresa Ann Shepard

William McLawhorn

Angela Hawkins Thompson

Attorney
Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Pro Se

Trustee

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
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